taxes in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL 

AMOUNT 

inclusive of all 

Taxes in 

Rs.      P 

TOTAL AMOUNT  

In Words 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

1 Upgradation and 

alteration work at 

various locations 

in IIT Jodhpur. 

1.000 

Nos 
₹ 10,55,022.00  ₹ 10,55,022.00  

INR Rupees Ten 

Lacs Fifty-Five 

Thousand Twenty-

Two Only 

Total in Figures 

₹ 10,55,022.00  INR Rupees Ten 

Lacs Fifty-Five 

Thousand Twenty-

Two Only 
Quoted Rate in Figures 

Select   
0.00 INR Zero Only 

Quoted Rate in Words 

INR Zero Only 

JE(Civil-I)                                   AEE(Civil-II)                                      EE(Civil)                                        SE